YourAccount Statement

Baildon Town Council
2 Northgate

Baildon BD17

BJX

Date: 31/03/2023

Unlt trust oo

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV19DG

Account Name: Baildon Town Council

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
; R Direct Debit
20/03/2023 Direct Debit (PNET28336102) £65.00 £0.00 £327,290.67
20/03/2023 Credit DYBECK NM+S £0.00 £10.00 £327,300.67
27/03/2023 Credit JANE JENNINGS £0.00 £100.00 £327,400.67
30/03/2023 Eaeitifrpayment B/P to: Defib Warehouse £1,226.80 £0.00 £326,173.87
. . Direct Debit (XBM
31/03/2023 Direct Debit LIMITED) £96.53 £0.00 £326,077.34
5 4 Direct Debit (LLOYDS
31/03/2023 Direct Debit BANK PLC) £473.60 £0.00 £325,603.65
31/03/2023 Eaeitjf’ Raymenl | oo e Excsad Acadaiis £5,000.00 £0.00 £320,603.65
31032023 | HadeTPAMEN g to; Hoyle Court Primary £3,000.00 £0.00 £317,603.65
31/03/2023 Ezztifrpayme”t BIP to: Baildon Mens Shed £1,000.00 £0.00 £316,603.65
Manual Credit Handling
31/03/2023 Fee Chats £0.60 £0.00 £316,603.05
31/03/2023 Fee Service Charge £28.20 £0.00 £316,574.85
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